Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "BOTTOM PAN" BRP YETI PRO 550

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

31L0905 21 2[ 1



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "BOTTOM PAN" BRP YETI PRO 550

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. BOTTOM PAN ASS Y YETI
1 605155742 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel LTS600MM2TEC 1
*
2 605354969 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHel E[I{_IILLE GA. *SIDE GRILL 1
. WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-
3 20008 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 [HeH ST (1=50PC 4
. RIVET BLACK 4.8X16 AL,
4 36009 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH LONG MAND.(1=25PC 4
5 605255513 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHel FRONT GRILL 1
6 40847 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU Screw 2
7 605255744 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHel ;SIC_)ILATION BOTTOMPAN 1
8 605255746 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 [HEeH ILSI?LATION BOTTOMPAN 1
9 605255745 Cpok mocTask ot 25 JHeit PSOLATION BOTTOMPAN |
. REFLECTEUR
10 414510200 Cpox mocTaBKy 0T 25 fHer AMB *REFLECTOR-AMBE 2
11 40063 CpoK 1mocTaBKu OT 35 fHeH Screw M5x12 2
12 20018 Cpok 1mocTaBKH OT 35 gHeH Serrated Lock Washer 2
SUPPORT DR.
13 605354710 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 [HeH *RH.BRACKET (BOTTOM 1
PAN
SUPPORT GA.
13 605354709 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 [Hel *LH.BRACKET (BOTTOM 1
PAN
14 40401 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 35 [HeH Screw M6 x 10 2
. RIVET BLACK 4,8X16 AL
15 36037 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel D14(1=50 31
. RIVET 4.8X16 ST.
16 36087 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHel ZN(1=50PCS 2
. WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-
17 20008 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 [HeH ST (1=50PC 4
18 605255112 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Heu PARE CHOC *BUMPER 1
. PLAQUE GA. *BUMPER
19 605355113 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHe PLATE LH 1
. PLAQUE DR. *BUMPER
20 605355114 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH PLATE RH 1
21 40002 CpOK 1TocTaBKH OT 35 [Hel Screw M6x40 4
22 33200 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 gHel Elastig flanged nut M6 8
23 40036 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 35 fHe Screw M8x20 6
24 33201 Cpok nocTaBky oT 19 gHel Elastic flanged nut M8 6
25 40332 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 35 [HeH Allen screw M6x16 4




